LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT
17.06.2018

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
+30pts) CANIZARES Chanel (34, 0CC) OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34
+37pts) JAAFARI Shirine (34, 0CC) ASPTT MONTPELLIER
+40pts) RIBEIRO Cecylia (34, 0CC) ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34
+s0pts) SICART Emie (11, 0CC) JUDO CLUB NEVIANNAIS
+30pts) VAYSSIERE Philippine (34, 0CC) US TOURBES JUDO
(+30pts) GOUDA Julie (34,0CC) JC ST GELY
(+30pts) GRENIER Shaines (30, OCC) JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS
(+30pts) IMBERT Clarisse (48, 0CC) JC MARVEJOLS
(+30pts) SARROUY Aurore (48, 0CC) DOJO CLUB MENDE
P (20pts) BEZARD Emilie (66, 0CC) CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO
W @30pts) BONETTO Marion (34, 0CC) JUDO CASTRIOTE
P (20pts) GISBERT Tess (66, 0CC) J C PORT-VENDRES-COLLIOURE
T (+20pts) GUILHEM Alizee (11, 0CC) A.S.E.C. DE CAUX ET SAUZENS
c!’ +10pts) LEROY Eleonore (66, OCC) JCS JUDO CLUB ST MARINOIS
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+20pts) PERRIN Juliette (12, 0CC) JUDO CLUB SEVERAC LE CHATEAU

+20pts) SEGUIN Adele (12, 0CC) JUDO CLUB SEVERAC LE CHATEAU
(+20pts) BOUIREL Jade (34, 0CC) ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34
(+20pts) LABROUSSE Satine (30, OCC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU
+10pts) BATHILY Myriam (34, OCC) JUDO JUJITSU CLUB GIGNAC
+10pts) DUBOY Danielle (34, 0CC) JC ST GELY

+10pts) ARMINGAUD Elsa (30, 0CC) J.C.GRAULEN A.C.S.
+17pts) DESEUSTE Lou (34, OCC) JC ST GELY

+opts) LYONNET Ines (66, OCC) J.C.PRADEEN

+10pts) SEGUR Noemie (34, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX BEDARIEUX
+opts) FERON Sophie (34,0CC) LA MAISON DU JUDO
(+opts) FERRAND BASTET Juliette (34, 0CC) ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34
#+opts) MATTEONI Anne-Lise (66, OCC) J.C.PRADEEN

+opts) OUDIN Alice (30,0CC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM

(+50pts) BOURIAMES Jeanne (34, OCC) ICHIBAN JC THEZAN LES BEZIERS
(+40pts) BIONDI Julie (12, 0CC) JC ESPALIONNAIS

+20pts) GUEGUEN Mathilde (34, OCC) JC CASA BOBY LAPOINTE
(+20pts) MEUNIER LILI Lilia (11, 0CC) JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE
(+20pts) MOULS Amandine (30, OCC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
#17pts) MANERA Emma (11, OCC) JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS
+10pts) LEPRIZE Rozenn (34, 0CC) ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

(+opts) BERTHOD Isabelle (30, 0CC) JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS

+10pts) FLORIMONT Delphine (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC



(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

1DAN 2DAN FEMINIMES

MOLAS Morgane (66, OCC)
VINETTE Jessie (30, 0OCC)
CASTALDO Clemence (34,0CC)
FEUERHUBER Elisa (34, 0CC)
LOPEZ Barbara (48, OCC)

FAU Laurence (31, 0CC)

KIEFFER Louka (66, OCC)

RATTRAPAGE N°2

FEUERHUBER Elisa (34, 0CC )
KIEFFER Louka (66, 0CC )

MOLAS Morgane (66, OCC)
CASTALDO Clemence (34,0CC)

FAU Laurence (31, 0CC)

CADETS M CM
CARETTA Theo (30, 0CC)
FABRE Anthony (34, 0CC)
LIBOUREL Alban (12, 0CC)
PAUTHE Joan (34, 0CC)
TENAUD Gabin (34, 0CC)
TRIAIRE Sasha (34, 0CC)
VALJENT Noah (34, 0CC)
WINTER Hugo (34, 0CC)
CANG Loris (11,0CC)

FABRE Theo (34, 0CC)

J C PORT-VENDRES-COLLIOURE

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE

J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE

JC MARVEJOLS

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

J.C.POLLESTRES

J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE

J.C.POLLESTRES

J C PORT-VENDRES-COLLIOURE

J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

J.C.GRAULEN A.C.S.

J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE

SO MILLAU JUDO

CENTRAL J.C.

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

JUDO CLUB DE PIGNAN

JC ST GELY

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

J.C.QUILLANAIS

J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE
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(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+10 pts)

PEREA Hugo (30, 0CC)

PINA MORA Bryan Manuel (34, OCC)
ROUVIERE Florian (48, 0CC)
BENAZIZA Tarek (34, 0CC)

BENOIT Antoine (48, 0CC)
BORRELLY Theo (30, 0CC)

ELEZAM Dylan (66, OCC)

GELAS Keyhan (34, 0CC)

GUILLOUX Thomas (34, 0CC)
ROUGER Damien (11, 0CC)

WENGER Quentin (11, OCC)
CAZE AMAT Mathias (34, 0CC)
CHASSAGNE Louis Marie (34, 0CC)

FAGEDA Sasha (66, 0CC)

GIRINO Ralph (30, 0CC)

LAVOINE Lucas (30, 0CC)

LUC Tristan (30, OCC)

PINA MORA Jason Adriel (34, 0CC)
PLANEILLES Leo (66, 0CC)

ROGER Tristan (30, OCC)
SANCHEZ David (66, 0CC)
CROUZET Matheo (34,0CC)
LHERMET Augustin (34, 0CC)
MOREAU Yoann (66, OCC)

PIVARD Dylan (66, 0CC)

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

CL.IBM MONTPELLIER

JUDO CLUB BARRABAN

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

JC MARVEJOLS

J.C.GRAULEN A.C.S.

ST CYPRIEN J.C.

JC MONTPELLIER ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB PEROLS

J.C.QUILLANAIS

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

JC MONTPELLIER ARTS MARTIAUX

ENTENTE JUDO 34

J.C.PRADEEN

J.C.AIGUES MORTAIS

J.C.UZETIEN

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

CL.IBM MONTPELLIER

J.C.CATALAN

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

LA MAISON DU JUDO

CL.IBM MONTPELLIER

CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

THIEVON Francois (34, 0CC)
CALCAVECCHIA Thomas (34, 0CC)
LAURENT Clement (34, 0CC)
PINTRE Mathias (34, OCC)
RAVEAU Carl (34,0CC)
CASSE Yan (11,0CC)
CHACHOUA Killian (11, 0CC)
DAUDE Mathys (30, OCC)
GERBAUD Willy (12, 0CC)
LEGOUPIL Floran (48, 0CC)
PERRIN Alexandre (66, 0CC)

VILLARET Hugo (30, 0CC)
BONATO-CUELLAR Diego (34, 0CC)
BOUZANQUET Mateo (30, OCC)
CLODY Loic (34,0CC)

COUDERC Paul (34,0CC)

DAVID Mael (34, 0CC)
GRANDJEAN Alexandre (30, 0CC)
LACOMBE Quentin (34, 0CC)
MARO LAMARE Gaetan (34, 0CC)
PAYET Corentin (30, 0CC)
TISSERAND Lenny (66, 0CC )

ZORGANI Yassin (34, 0CC)

T1DAN 2DAN MASC

CARUSO Sebastien (34, 0CC)

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

LA MAISON DU JUDO

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

ASPTT SETE

JUDO CLUB DE PIGNAN

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

J.C.VERGEZOIS

SO MILLAU JUDO

JC MARVEJOLS

JUDO CLUB ILLOIS

J.C.ALESIEN

JUDO CLUB DE PIGNAN

J.C.VERGEZOIS

CENTRAL J.C.

JUDO CASTRIOTE

JUDO CLUB SAUVIANNAIS

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

J.A.C. MEZOIS

JC ST GELY

J.C.VERGEZOIS

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34
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(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+14 pts)

FAULI Arnaud (34,0CC)

MESGUEN Michel (11, 0CC)
GAOUGAOU Abraham (11, 0CC)
PINTO Alexis (66, OCC)
BENOIT Olivier (12, 0CC)

RIGAL Laurent (11, 0CC)

VIDAL Philippe (34, 0CC)

1DAN 2DAN MASCULINS
FERNANDEZ Gabriel (34, 0CC)
FOLIE Loic (34,0CC)
SAGHI Faycal (34,0CC)
SANCHEZ Florian (34, 0CC)
KUMPONZA Quentin (34, 0CC)
MADRENES Francois (11, 0CC)
VIGNE Dorian (11, 0CC)
AYERBE Gabriel (34,0CC)
BRUEL Matthieu (34, 0CC)
DAMOUR Bruce (34,0CC)
LACAZE Thomas (34, OCC)
MARTINEZ Eric (34, 0CC)
SARROUY Fabien (48, 0CC)
TASQUIER Clement (66, OCC)

VIGNE Remi (11, 0CC)
MARCHAL Thomas (34, 0CC)

PREVOT Paul (11, 0CC)

CENTRAL J.C.

J.C.QUILLANAIS

BUDO CLUB 11

CABESTANY 0.CUL.OMN.JUDO

JUDO CLUB SEVERAC LE CHATEAU

J.C.QUILLANAIS

J.C. ST MATHIEU

J.C.GANGEOIS

US TOURBES JUDO

LA MAISON DU JUDO

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

CL.IBM MONTPELLIER

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

J.C.QUILLANAIS

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

J. KWAI FRONTIGNAN LA PEYRADE

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

US TOURBES JUDO

DOJO CLUB MENDE

J.C.CATALAN

J.C.QUILLANAIS

ENTENTE JUDO 34

JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

ABEILLE Gregoire (11, 0CC)
ADE Jarod (34, 0CC)
BISIAUX Gabriel (48, 0CC)
GERARD Theva (30, OCC )
PAILHES Robin (30, 0CC)
PLANES Landry (34, 0CC)
ROZIERE Florent (12, 0CC)
DELACHAT Fabien (34, 0CC)

HAMMERSCHMIDT Jacques (34, 0CC)
DHOMS Xavier (11,0CC)
RINGOT Olivier (11,0CC)

VICHET Leopold (66, 0CC)

RATTRAPAGE N°1
BES Philippe (66, 0CC)
JAAFARI Hicham (34, 0CC)
LAVOINE Remy (30, OCC)
LEDUC Francois-Xavier (34, OCC)
PLANAT Jean Marc (11, 0CC)

PUJOLS Ghislain (34,0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
JAAFARI Hicham (34, 0CC)
LAVOINE Remy (30, 0CC)
CASTILLON Cyril (34,0CC)

COMBES Denis (34, 0CC)

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB GIGNAC

DOJO CLUB MENDE

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

JUDO CLUB GARONS

JUDO CLUB VEDASIEN

JUDO CLUB SEVERAC LE CHATEAU

JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES

ICHIBAN JC THEZAN LES BEZIERS

JC NOUVELLOIS PORT LA NOUVELLE

JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

J.C.POLLESTRES

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

J.C.UZETIEN

CENTRAL J.C.

J.C. DE LA REDORTE

J.C. ST MATHIEU

ASPTT MONTPELLIER

J.C.UZETIEN

JC LE KUMI KATA -LUNEL-VIEL

OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34
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(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

PUJOLS Ghislain (34, 0CC)

PLANAT Jean Marc (11, 0CC)
BES Philippe (66, 0CC)

LEDUC Francois-Xavier (34, 0OCC)
RIVES Jean Pierre (12, 0CC)
CAMPREDON Eric (34,0CC)
MORIN Jean Charles (34, 0CC)

MOULS Eric (30, OCC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

BAHRI Mohammed (34, OCC)
BAKIR Benjamin (11, OCC)
BANTREIL Xavier (30, 0CC)
BASNEL Tristan (11, 0CC)
BELLE Felix (34, 0CC)
BOUCHE Paul (11,0CC)
BOUCHE Valentin (11, 0CC)
BOUDET Julien (30, 0CC)
BROCHARD Tom (11, 0CC)
CABOCHE Louis (34,0CC)
CARRICO Jean-Philippe (30, 0CC)
CHABOD Lucas (34,0CC)
CHAUVET Stephane (30, 0CC)
CLAUSTRE Jerome (34, 0CC)
CONDE Anthony (48, 0CC)

DAMERVAL Guillaume (34, OCC)

J.C. ST MATHIEU

J.C. DE LA REDORTE

JUDO ATH.PERPIGNANAIS

CENTRAL J.C.

JUDO CLUB SEVERAC LE CHATEAU

J.C.GANGEOIS

ARTS MARTIAUX BEDARIEUX

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

J.C.QUILLANAIS

CALVISSON JUDO JUJITSU

JC ENTENTE NARBONNE SPORTS

ENTENTE JUDO 34

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

JUDO CLUB LIMOUXIN

JUDO CLUB BROUZET LES ALES

M.J.C.NARBONNE

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB GIGNAC

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

CL.IBM MONTPELLIER

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JC LANGONAIS

US TOURBES JUDO
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+10pts) DAUVERGNE Valentin (30, OCC) JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

(+27pts) DEMARCQ Damien (66, OCC ) J.OLYMP.SALEILLES
(+40pts) DUNAN BATTANDIER Thomas (34, OCC) JUDO JUJISTSU CLUB DE LATTES
+17pts) ETIENNE Guillaume (34, OCC) LE DOJO DES SAMOURAIS
+20pts) FLAVIER Dimitri (34, 0CC) J.C.GANGEOIS

(+30pts) GALIBERT Lionel (34, 0CC) J.C.GANGEOIS

(+30pts) GARDE Lucas (34,0CC) PRADES JUDO

(+27pts) GOUDARD Elliot (34, 0CC) JC CASA BOBY LAPOINTE
+20pts) HIVERT Valentin (34, 0CC) JITA KYOEI JUDO 34
#+27pts) LAFFAYE Thibault (30, OCC) J.C.DU GARD

+20pts) MARTINEZ Dimitri (34, 0OCC) US TOURBES JUDO
+20pts) MARTY Patrice (11, 0CC) JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE
+17pts) MIRON Mathieu (34, 0OCC) JC CASA BOBY LAPOINTE
#+sopts) MOLINIER Baptiste (34, 0OCC) JC CLERMONTAIS

(+50 pts) MONCHAUX Jeremy (34, 0CC) CL.IBM MONTPELLIER
+10pts) MUNOZ GARCIA Juan Sebastien (30, OCC) J.C.UZETIEN

(+20pts) PAUL Charley (30, 0CC) LE SAMOURAI AIMARGUOIS
+7pts) PECHAUD Mickael (34, 0CC) LA MAISON DU JUDO
+7pts) SAINT LEGER Hugo (34, 0CC) CL.IBM MONTPELLIER
+10pts) SZABO Valentin (30, 0CC) LE SAMOURAI AIMARGUOIS
+10pts) VAAST Loic (34, 0CC) CENTRAL J.C.

+10pts) VAZ Anil (34, 0CC) OLYMPIQUE CASTELNAU JUDO 34



